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this drawing is subject to measured surveys and 
structural engineer's designs. No building work is to 
be carried out on the basis of this drawing, without 
the written consent of Amos Goldreich Architecture. 
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A Lightwell
B Basement extension
C Rear extension
D Garden studio

Rear Elevation
Existing and Proposed

MR

June 2016

200 -

1:50 Planning 

59 Croftdown Road

087

Rear elevation existing
Scale: 1:50

1

+59.65 m

+56.68 m

+51.42 m

+50.60 m

+48.43 m

50.62 Ground floor CH

50.00 Site Level 

48.43 Existing Basement FFL

50.38 Basement CH

53.49 New Extension Height

47.93 Proposed Basement FFL

0 1 2 3 M

Rear Elevation Proposed
Scale: 1:50

2

+59.65 m

+56.68 m

+51.42 m

C

B

34
80

Slot window

Brick


	200 [Rear Elevations - Existing and Proposed]
	Viewport-19
	Viewport-21
	Viewport-22


